
NORTHLAND CAR CLUB 

HILFORD RD HILLCLIMB 

15 FEBRUARY 2009 

 

  Name Car Run 1 Run2 Run3 Run4  Run 5  Run 6  Run 7  Class O/A 

0 – 1300cc            

M.McGough 
M.Woolhouse 
 

Starlet 
Starlet 
 

99.44 
116.80 
 

96.33 
114.07 
 

95.28 
114.44 
 

93.65 
114.04 
 

90.20 
106.53 
 

90.27 
103.68 
 

88.00 
104.97 
 

    1 
   2 
 

   11 
   12 
 

1301 – 1600cc            

B.Ogle 
T.Ogle 
G.Mitchell 
 

Corolla 
Levin 
Starlet 
 

78.20 
80.95 
82.22 
 

77.90 
79.13 
82.73 
 

77.49 
78.56 
80.21 
 

76.83 
75.95 
77.39 
 

75.19 
79.20 
76.03 
 

74.69 
75.38 
 DNS 
 

74.00 
74.98 
 
 

    1 
   2 
   3 
 

   6 
   8 
   9 
 

1601 – 2000cc            

S.Ogle 
R.Nelson 
 

Sunny 
Escort 
 

77.69 
94.39 
 

76.35 
90.50 
 

74.92 
93.44 
 

70.49 
 DNS 
 

72.80 
88.19 
 

72.37 
89.78 
 

70.72 
84.81 
 

    1 
   2 
 

   3 
   10 
 

2001+cc            

A.Phillips 
K.Nelson 
B.Morgan 
A.Gordon 
D.Adnitt 

EVO3 
Impreza 
Legacy 
Impreza 
TR 8 

72.75 
73.21 
76.79 
76.95 
80.11 

72.50 
72.68 
75.13 
 DNF 
77.64 
 

71.97 
71.24 
73.71 
 DNS 
76.42 

70.40 
71.01 
72.86 
 
76.04 

70.23 
 DNS 
72.43 
 
74.61 

69.36 
70.16 
70.72 
76.00 
 DNS 

68.82 
 DNS 
71.95 
72.91 

    1 
   2 
   3 
   4 
   5 

   1 
   2 
   4 
   5 
   7 
 
 
 

 


